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Fw: FW: Jordans Lighting Quotation - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66 - KAPCO CATERING - Project:
Blue Sea Banquets, Worli

From Sandeep Mutal <projects@cateringcollective.in>
Date Tue 11/12/2024 11:10 AM
To Harish Tirlotkar <maintenance@kapcocatering.com>
Cc Pravin Takle <pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com>

1 attachment (816 KB)
TDS - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66-Approved.pdf;

Dear Harish, 

Please find attached Clarity Approval on the Jordans Light Fixture.
Kindly note the Fixture CCT required is in 4000K please order Wall Grazer 36W ip66
accordingly.

Regards 
Sandeep 

From: Sukanya Wabale <sukanya@clarity-consult.com>
Sent: Monday, November 11, 2024 12:54 PM
To: Rita Khare <rita@abmarchitects.com>
Cc: Pravin Takle <pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com>; avinash <avinash@srepmc.com>; riyaz
<riyaz@srepmc.com>; Sandeep Mutal <projects@cateringcollective.in>; Arindam Chakraborty
<arindam.chakraborty@cateringcollective.in>; Ashay Desai <ashay.desai@cateringcollective.in>; Alfaz Miller
<alfaz@abmarchitects.com>; vishwanath Maurya <vishwanathmaurya.abm@gmail.com>; Kelvin Ashby-King
<kelvin@clarity-consult.com>
Subject: Re: FW: Jordans Lighting Quotation - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66 - KAPCO CATERING - Project: Blue Sea
Banquets, Worli
 
Dear Rita,

Please find attached Clarity Approval on the Jordans Light Fixture.

Kindly note the Fixture CCT required is in 4000K.

Thank you!

Regards,
Sukanya Wable 
Design Associate
Mobile - +918655563008
sukanya@clarity-consult.com

mailto:sukanya@clarity-consult.com


 

On Mon, 11 Nov 2024 at 10:13, Rita Khare <rita@abmarchitects.com> wrote:
Dear Pravin,
Please go ahead with procurement as per Kelvin’s suggestion. The light we approved was of
Jordan make, but only the light temperature needed to be changed to 4000k.

Regards,
Rita

On Sat, 9 Nov 2024 at 10:58 AM, Kelvin Ashby-King <kelvin@clarity-consult.com> wrote:

Hi Rita,

The model shown in the mail of 7th October is the one I approved at site to go ahead.  Please proceed with
4000K as indicated by Sukanya on 11th October 2024.

Warm Regards

Kelvin Ashby-King
Principal Consultant
Mobile:  +91 84311 92845
kelvin@clarity-consult.com
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On Fri, 8 Nov 2024 at 17:11, Pravin Takle <pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com> wrote:
Hi Rita , 
Awaiting approval from lighting consultant on which lights were approved with the given
specification . There were 2 vendors Jordan and Light square  ( Tfs Ref ) please do let us know
by tomorrow as wall washer are kept on hold at the moment . 

Regards,
Pravin

From: Rita Khare <rita@abmarchitects.com>
Sent: Monday, October 7, 2024 1:43 PM
To: Kelvin Ashby-King <kelvin@clarity-consult.com>
Cc: Sukanya Wabale <sukanya@clarity-consult.com>; Pravin Takle <pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com>;
Avinash <avinash@srepmc.com>; riyaz <riyaz@srepmc.com>; Sandeep Mutal
<projects@cateringcollective.in>; Arindam Chakraborty <arindam.chakraborty@cateringcollective.in>;
Ashay Desai <ashay.desai@cateringcollective.in>; Alfaz Miller <alfaz@abmarchitects.com>; vishwanath
Maurya <vishwanathmaurya.abm@gmail.com>
Subject: Fwd: FW: Jordans Lighting Quotation - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66 - KAPCO CATERING - Project:
Blue Sea Banquets, Worli
 
Dear Kelvin,
Please review the specifications of the external wall grazer (sample was inspected at site
during your visit ) for the project and give your approval accordingly.

Thanks and regards,
Rita 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <riyaz@srepmc.com>
Date: Sat, 5 Oct 2024 at 6:12 PM
Subject: FW: Jordans Lighting Quotation - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66 - KAPCO CATERING -
Project: Blue Sea Banquets, Worli
To: Rita Khare <rita@abmarchitects.com>
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Cc: <alfaz@abmarchitects.com>, Aahana Miller <aahana@abmarchitects.com>, vishwanath
Maurya <vishwanathmaurya.abm@gmail.com>, Pravin Takle
<pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com>, Sandeep Mutal <projects@cateringcollective.in>,
Avinash <avinash@srepmc.com>

Dear Rita,
 
Forwarding you the technical specification of wall washer (15 degree beam angle) for your
perusal and technical approval.      
 
Kindly do the needful.  
 
Regards,
 
Riyaz Shaikh
 
S. R. ENTERPRISES
PROJECT  MANAGEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS

 
Mobile  :   9820188311

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------
P    Please Don't Print This E-Mail Unless You Really Need To.

 
 
 
From: vijaykumar@jordanslighting.in <vijaykumar@jordanslighting.in>
Sent: Saturday, October 5, 2024 5:27 PM
To: 'Avinash' <avinash@srepmc.com>
Cc: 'Pravin Takle' <pravin.takle@kapcocatering.com>; 'Binu Balachandran'
<binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; 'Lovejot Sekhon' <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Harish
Tirlotkar' <maintenance@kapcocatering.com>; riyaz@srepmc.com; 'Sales Jordans'
<sales@jordanslighting.in>; 'jordans Lighting' <jordanslightingsales@gmail.com>
Subject: Jordans Lighting Quotation - WALL GRAZER 36W IP66 - KAPCO CATERING -
Project: Blue Sea Banquets, Worli
Importance: High
 
Dear Sir
 
Greetings from “Jordans Lighting”
 
With reference to our discussion today, please find attached our best price quotation
for Wall Grazer 36W IP66 & TDS for your Project: Blue Sea Banquets, Worli
Request you to kindly review and arrange to release PO to proceed for materials
planning
 
Warranty: - 3 Years free replacement warranty
Delivery Period: - 2 to 3 Weeks
 
Please feel free to call for any queries
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Thanks & regards
 
Vijaykumar Paskanti

Jordans Lighting (India) Private Limited
09619995430
 


